

1 of

1/21/2004 Page - -- -- -- -- -- -- ---

1 3:28PM

FULL RECONVEYANCE After Recording Return To:

CR

U.S. Recordings 2925 Country Dr. Suite 201 St. Paul, MN 55117-1060

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows:

Record #:	200212100237	Record Date:	12/10/2002
Amount:	11,000.00	Document Date:	10/08/2002
County:	SKAGIT	Time:	3:13 PM
State:	Washington	Book #:	Page #
Grantor(s):	ROBERT V. LACOUNT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	N, AS HIS SEPARATE ESTATE		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Legal Description:	Same as Deed of Trust		
	ık Trust Company, National Associa	tion	
	k National Association_ND		
Having received from the I	Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust	, a written request to recon	vey, reciting that the
	Deed of Trust have been fully satisfie		
	ntitled there to all right, title and int	erest which was heretofore	acquired by said
Trustee(s) under said Deed	l of Trust.		7.1.1
	and the second	173708	(HL)
	Stand and a start of the start		" k l
		التحسير المتحسين	
DATED this <u>13TH</u>	day of <u>JANUARY 2004</u>	na sente en la sente en la La sente de la sente en la s	)
	Kiel	lundon A	And In
	18/101		
	U.S. Bank	Trust Company, National A	Association
	By: K	athlen M. Foldom Ora-	utions Officer
STATE OF North I	-	athleen M. Lokken, Oper	ations Officer
STATE OF North I		//	
COUNTY OF Cass	)ss		
On this 13th day of	January, 2004 before	me, the undersigned, a N	ofary Public in and
	ota duly commissioned and sworn, p		
	tions Officer of the corporation that		
	trument to be the free and voluntary		
	tioned, and on oath states, authorize		
una parposes (nere-in men	genera, una en outri states, tathonzo	A CONTRACT OF STREET	
WITNESS my hand and o	fficial seal affixed the day and year a	bove written.	and a second
20	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notary Seal	
BY: TYTT	adillo		
Commission Expires:		SARA KRAUS Notary Public	
*		State of North Dako	
Loan #: 300009258	39	My Commission Expires AFR	
Date: 1/13/2004			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			يبلني الأراقي المحتر
			المور المستحدية الحجو الحج المستمس المحاد
U17370844-01	L R01		j j j j j j j j j j j j j j j j j j j
FULL RECONVEYANC LOAN# 3000092585	)		
US Recordings			
·			and the second